
14 KM

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Wittek David 325 OTC Vlčáci 1998 OM 0:56:20,7

2. Janeček Tomáš 332 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1991 OM 0:59:31,5 0:03:10,8

3. Hanzlík Patrik 301 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1982 OM 1:00:09,4 0:03:48,7

4. Mučka Jiří 335 BK Ludgeřovice 1986 A 1:00:17,4 0:03:56,7

5. Žajdlík Filip 326 Splašeni Goroli 1977 B 1:00:41,4 0:04:20,7

6. Najvert Stanislav 319 Kilpi Team 1972 C 1:01:09,2 0:04:48,5

7. Mička Martin 318 Turdebir 1979 B 1:03:36,1 0:07:15,4

8. Kocian Daniel 342 Ostrava 1987 A 1:04:10,0 0:07:49,3

9. Krzák Jaromír 328 Krnov 1988 A 1:04:48,3 0:08:27,6

10. Škrabánek Petr 315 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 D 1:06:08,3 0:09:47,6

11. Rosmanit Aleš 304 BIKE TEAM OPAVA 1971 C 1:07:35,6 0:11:14,9

12. Jeziorski Piotr 306  APOSTOŁ FATIMY 1978 B 1:07:49,2 0:11:28,5

13. Stuchlík Přemysl 333 Štěpánkovice 1977 B 1:08:02,0 0:11:41,3

14. Šerek Radomír 338 Fulnek 1976 B 1:08:35,0 0:12:14,3

15. Ferenz Jan 310 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1976 B 1:08:49,4 0:12:28,7

16. Nosal Adam 336 Gryf Kietrz 1972 C 1:10:07,7 0:13:47,0

17. Koupil Vít 316 Spádová legie 1978 B 1:10:27,4 0:14:06,7

18. Kaňovský Ondřej 334 Štěpánkovice 1983 B 1:11:42,7 0:15:22,0

19. Zmarzlák Milan 307 1957 D 1:12:01,5 0:15:40,8

20. Šimonová Elen 320 Horní Bludovice 1982 OZ 1:12:02,2 0:15:41,5

21. Skrbel Martin 300 SK TULEŇ TEAM 1983 B 1:12:23,4 0:16:02,7

22. Frost Gary 317 Team International !!! 1971 C 1:12:27,1 0:16:06,4

23. Collen Malcolm 321 Team International !!! 1960 D 1:12:41,0 0:16:20,3

24. Balarin Petr 308 SDH Svoboda 1981 B 1:12:49,8 0:16:29,1

25. Lampa Pavel 329 Hita Štěpánkovice 1966 C 1:13:31,2 0:17:10,5

26. Klemensová Gabriela 309 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1979 OZ 1:13:43,3 0:17:22,6

27. Bíbrlík David 327 BK Ludgeřovice 1979 B 1:13:45,2 0:17:24,5

28. Salawa Jiří 340 Hlučín 1967 C 1:14:00,5 0:17:39,8

29. Kalwarová Alena 322 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 ZC 1:14:04,4 0:17:43,7

30. Kočí Pavel 330 Štěpánkovice  1979 B 1:15:29,1 0:19:08,4

31. Pachtová Iva 311 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1970 ZC 1:16:11,3 0:19:50,6

32. Štencel Jiří 314 Fulnek 1963 D 1:16:11,4 0:19:50,7

33. Gil Czeslaw 337 Gryf Kietrz 1960 D 1:17:06,4 0:20:45,7

34. Heider Radim 323 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1990 A 1:17:35,6 0:21:14,9

35. Josefus Jiří 339 Strahovice 1981 B 1:20:16,7 0:23:56,0
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36. Granzer Tomáš 324 Tranďák Team Píšť 1979 B 1:21:10,8 0:24:50,1

37. Čížková Eva 312 Zbyslavice 1989 ZA 1:21:25,3 0:25:04,6

38. Rinková Radka 303 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1983 ZB 1:22:45,4 0:26:24,7

39. Glonek Roman 305 Havířov 1969 C 1:28:01,0 0:31:40,3

40. Janda Jan 331 SSK Vítkovice 1948 D 1:33:47,0 0:37:26,3

41. Popek Martin 341 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 C 1:36:30,9 0:40:10,2
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7 KM

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Chytrý Ondřej 11 Turdebir 1978 7MB 0:29:43,1

2. Schubert Valdemar 17 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 7MB 0:30:49,2 0:01:06,1

3. Smolka Václav 28 Vřesina 1990 7MA 0:31:13,2 0:01:30,1

4. Wanderburg Tomáš 27 BK Ludgeřovice 2001 7MA 0:31:27,4 0:01:44,3

5. Olbrich Artur 15 Tworków 1985 7MB 0:31:32,2 0:01:49,1

6. Glogar Daniel 10 Turdebir 1978 7MB 0:32:05,9 0:02:22,8

7. Weinhold Jakub 1 Opava 1994 7MA 0:32:19,1 0:02:36,0

8. Janků Michal 13 Velké Hoštice 1983 7MB 0:32:44,0 0:03:00,9

9. Skibová Iveta 29 Ostrava 1981 7ZB 0:35:02,7 0:05:19,6

10. Böhm Jaroslav 26 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 7MB 0:35:35,1 0:05:52,0

11. Hižnaj Marek 7 Svoboda 1980 7MB 0:36:53,6 0:07:10,5

12. Laburdová Marie 22 AO Kobeřice 1990 7ZA 0:37:42,6 0:07:59,5

13. Glogar Tobiáš 9 BK Opava 2011 7MA 0:37:48,2 0:08:05,1

14.  Rataj Lukáš 3 Štěpánkovice 1989 7MA 0:37:52,6 0:08:09,5

15. Holubec Roman 16 Kruháč M. Hoštice 1974 7MB 0:39:08,5 0:09:25,4

16. Kleinová Martina 12 Velké Hoštice 1985 7ZB 0:40:28,6 0:10:45,5

17. Thiemlová Romana 23 BK Ludgeřovice 1988 7ZA 0:40:30,7 0:10:47,6

18. Galejová Vladimíra 8 Svoboda 1975 7ZB 0:41:14,6 0:11:31,5

19. Cieselski Dariusz 19 Kietrz 1969 7MB 0:41:42,0 0:11:58,9

20. Gach Bernadeta 18 Kietrz 1982 7ZB 0:41:57,2 0:12:14,1

21. Sackeová Petra 30 Hlučín 1978 7ZB 0:43:16,8 0:13:33,7

22. Ywanicka Alina 20 Kietrz 1980 7ZB 0:43:29,7 0:13:46,6

23. Böhmová Barbora 25 BK Ludgeřovice 1978 7ZB 0:44:26,4 0:14:43,3

24. Dančová Kateřina 24 BK Ludgeřovice 1969 7ZB 0:44:26,7 0:14:43,6

25. Rinka Erich 4 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 7MB 0:47:11,2 0:17:28,1

26. Vlha Jan 5 1985 7MB 0:47:38,6 0:17:55,5

27. Vitásková Tereza 14 VH 1986 7ZB 0:52:24,3 0:22:41,2

28. Šerková Dagmar 21 Fulnek 1976 7ZB 0:54:28,0 0:24:44,9
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14 KM - OPEN MUŽI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Wittek David 325 OTC Vlčáci 1998 OM 0:56:20,7

2. Janeček Tomáš 332 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1991 OM 0:59:31,5 0:03:10,8

3. Hanzlík Patrik 301 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1982 OM 1:00:09,4 0:03:48,7

14 KM - OPEN ŽENY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Šimonová Elen 320 Horní Bludovice 1982 OZ 1:12:02,2

2. Klemensová Gabriela 309 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1979 OZ 1:13:43,3 0:01:41,1

3. Kalwarová Alena 322 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 ZC 1:14:04,4 0:02:02,2

14 KM - MUŽI DO 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Mučka Jiří 335 BK Ludgeřovice 1986 A 1:00:17,4

2. Kocian Daniel 342 Ostrava 1987 A 1:04:10,0 0:03:52,6

3. Krzák Jaromír 328 Krnov 1988 A 1:04:48,3 0:04:30,9

4. Heider Radim 323 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1990 A 1:17:35,6 0:17:18,2

14 KM - MUŽI 40 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Žajdlík Filip 326 Splašeni Goroli 1977 B 1:00:41,4

2. Mička Martin 318 Turdebir 1979 B 1:03:36,1 0:02:54,7

3. Jeziorski Piotr 306  APOSTOŁ FATIMY 1978 B 1:07:49,2 0:07:07,8

4. Stuchlík Přemysl 333 Štěpánkovice 1977 B 1:08:02,0 0:07:20,6

5. Šerek Radomír 338 Fulnek 1976 B 1:08:35,0 0:07:53,6

6. Ferenz Jan 310 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1976 B 1:08:49,4 0:08:08,0

7. Koupil Vít 316 Spádová legie 1978 B 1:10:27,4 0:09:46,0

8. Kaňovský Ondřej 334 Štěpánkovice 1983 B 1:11:42,7 0:11:01,3

9. Skrbel Martin 300 SK TULEŇ TEAM 1983 B 1:12:23,4 0:11:42,0

10. Balarin Petr 308 SDH Svoboda 1981 B 1:12:49,8 0:12:08,4

11. Bíbrlík David 327 BK Ludgeřovice 1979 B 1:13:45,2 0:13:03,8

12. Kočí Pavel 330 Štěpánkovice  1979 B 1:15:29,1 0:14:47,7

13. Josefus Jiří 339 Strahovice 1981 B 1:20:16,7 0:19:35,3

14. Granzer Tomáš 324 Tranďák Team Píšť 1979 B 1:21:10,8 0:20:29,4
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14 KM - MUŽI 50 - 59 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Najvert Stanislav 319 Kilpi Team 1972 C 1:01:09,2

2. Rosmanit Aleš 304 BIKE TEAM OPAVA 1971 C 1:07:35,6 0:06:26,4

3. Nosal Adam 336 Gryf Kietrz 1972 C 1:10:07,7 0:08:58,5

4. Frost Gary 317 Team International !!! 1971 C 1:12:27,1 0:11:17,9

5. Lampa Pavel 329 Hita Štěpánkovice 1966 C 1:13:31,2 0:12:22,0

6. Salawa Jiří 340 Hlučín 1967 C 1:14:00,5 0:12:51,3

7. Glonek Roman 305 Havířov 1969 C 1:28:01,0 0:26:51,8

8. Popek Martin 341 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 C 1:36:30,9 0:35:21,7

14 KM - MUŽI NAD 60 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Škrabánek Petr 315 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 D 1:06:08,3

2. Zmarzlák Milan 307 1957 D 1:12:01,5 0:05:53,2

3. Collen Malcolm 321 Team International !!! 1960 D 1:12:41,0 0:06:32,7

4. Štencel Jiří 314 Fulnek 1963 D 1:16:11,4 0:10:03,1

5. Gil Czeslaw 337 Gryf Kietrz 1960 D 1:17:06,4 0:10:58,1

6. Janda Jan 331 SSK Vítkovice 1948 D 1:33:47,0 0:27:38,7

14 KM - ŽENY DO 34 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Čížková Eva 312 Zbyslavice 1989 ZA 1:21:25,3

14 KM - ŽENY 35 - 44 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Rinková Radka 303 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1983 ZB 1:22:45,4

14 KM - ŽENY 45 - 54 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pachtová Iva 311 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1970 ZC 1:16:11,3
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7 KM - MUŽI DO 35 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Smolka Václav 28 Vřesina 1990 7MA 0:31:13,2

2. Wanderburg Tomáš 27 BK Ludgeřovice 2001 7MA 0:31:27,4 0:00:14,2

3. Weinhold Jakub 1 Opava 1994 7MA 0:32:19,1 0:01:05,9

4. Glogar Tobiáš 9 BK Opava 2011 7MA 0:37:48,2 0:06:35,0

5.  Rataj Lukáš 3 Štěpánkovice 1989 7MA 0:37:52,6 0:06:39,4

7 KM - MUŽI NAD 36 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Chytrý Ondřej 11 Turdebir 1978 7MB 0:29:43,1

2. Schubert Valdemar 17 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 7MB 0:30:49,2 0:01:06,1

3. Olbrich Artur 15 Tworków 1985 7MB 0:31:32,2 0:01:49,1

4. Glogar Daniel 10 Turdebir 1978 7MB 0:32:05,9 0:02:22,8

5. Janků Michal 13 Velké Hoštice 1983 7MB 0:32:44,0 0:03:00,9

6. Böhm Jaroslav 26 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 7MB 0:35:35,1 0:05:52,0

7. Hižnaj Marek 7 Svoboda 1980 7MB 0:36:53,6 0:07:10,5

8. Holubec Roman 16 Kruháč M. Hoštice 1974 7MB 0:39:08,5 0:09:25,4

9. Cieselski Dariusz 19 Kietrz 1969 7MB 0:41:42,0 0:11:58,9

10. Rinka Erich 4 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 7MB 0:47:11,2 0:17:28,1

11. Vlha Jan 5 1985 7MB 0:47:38,6 0:17:55,5

7 KM - ŽENY DO 35 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Laburdová Marie 22 AO Kobeřice 1990 7ZA 0:37:42,6

2. Thiemlová Romana 23 BK Ludgeřovice 1988 7ZA 0:40:30,7 0:02:48,1

7 KM - ŽENY NAD 36 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Skibová Iveta 29 Ostrava 1981 7ZB 0:35:02,7

2. Kleinová Martina 12 Velké Hoštice 1985 7ZB 0:40:28,6 0:05:25,9

3. Galejová Vladimíra 8 Svoboda 1975 7ZB 0:41:14,6 0:06:11,9

4. Gach Bernadeta 18 Kietrz 1982 7ZB 0:41:57,2 0:06:54,5

5. Sackeová Petra 30 Hlučín 1978 7ZB 0:43:16,8 0:08:14,1

6. Ywanicka Alina 20 Kietrz 1980 7ZB 0:43:29,7 0:08:27,0

7. Böhmová Barbora 25 BK Ludgeřovice 1978 7ZB 0:44:26,4 0:09:23,7

8. Dančová Kateřina 24 BK Ludgeřovice 1969 7ZB 0:44:26,7 0:09:24,0

9. Vitásková Tereza 14 VH 1986 7ZB 0:52:24,3 0:17:21,6

10. Šerková Dagmar 21 Fulnek 1976 7ZB 0:54:28,0 0:19:25,3
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